INSEE commune
01373
01373
01373
01373
01373
01373
01373
01373
01373

Nom commune
Saint-Martin-du-Fréne
Saint-Martin-du-Fréne
Saint-Martin-du-Fréne
Saint-Martin-du-Fréne
Saint-Martin-du-Fréne
Saint-Martin-du-Fréne
Saint-Martin-du-Fréne
Saint-Martin-du-Fréne
Saint-Martin-du-Fréne

ID trongon
50226439
50226441
50226442
50226443
50226444
50226445
50226650
50226651
50226655

Nom trongon
D1084 (061)
D1084 (062)
D1084 (063)
D1084 (064)
D1084 (065)
D1084 (066)
A40 (13)
A40 (14)
A404 (1)

Débutant
PR 62+659
PR 63+343
PR 63+766
PR 64+390
PR 64+885
PR 65+298
PR132
PR125+7
PRO+575

Finissant
PR 63+343
PR 63+766
PR 64+390
PR 64+885
PR 65+298
PR 67+300
PR125+7
PR123+4
PR13+8

Catégorie Largeur

4

NN (R W s S d W

30
100
30
30
30
100
300
250
250

Tissu
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Gestionnaire
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
APRR
APRR
APRR



